
Prestamistas Billingües Del Programa Garantizado De Desarollo 
Rural (GRH Lenders Fluent in Spanish) 
 
ASSOCIATED BANK N.A. 
 

Bruce Schaal 
Banking Office Manager 
Associated Bank N.A. 
213 N Lake Avenue 
Twin Lakes WI 53181 
800-726-0400 (Teléfono gratis) 
262-877-2113 (Teléfono) 
262-877-2789 (FAX) 
Bruce.Schaal@associatedbank.com (Correo electrónico) 
www.associatedbank.com (Página web) 
 
Tim Kornell 
Financial Consultant 
Associated Bank N.A. 
620 Main Street 
LaCrosse WI 54601 
800-236-8866 (Teléfono gratis) 
608-782-6600 (Teléfono) 
608-782-4480 (FAX) 
Tim.Kornell@associatedbank.com (Correo electrónico) 
www.associatedbank.com (Página web) 

 
COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS 
 

Amada Rocha 
Home Loan Consultant 
Countrywide Home Loans 
5200 Washington Avenue 
Racine WI 53406 
800-734-2415 (Teléfono gratis) 
262-619-2000 (Teléfono) 
262-619-9490 (FAX) 
amada_rocha@countrywide.com (Correo electrónico) 
www.countrywide.com  (Página web) 
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Claudia "Belinda" Garza 
Home Loan Consultant 
Countrywide Home Loans 
1400 Lombardi Avenue South, Suite 102 
Green Bay WI 54304 
866-671-7281 Extension 229 (Teléfono gratis) 
920-490-6111 Extension 229 (Teléfono) 
920-490-8729 (FAX) 
Belinda_Garza@Countrywide.com (Correo electrónico) 
www.countrywide.com (Página web) 
 
Pedro Beascochea 
Home Loan Consultant 
Countrywide Home Loans 
5200 Washington Avenue 
Racine WI 53406 
800-734-2415 (Teléfono gratis) 
262-619-2000 (Teléfono) 
262-619-9490 (FAX) 
pedro_beascochea@countrywide.com (Correo electrónico) 
www.countrywide.com (Página web) 

 
DFI MORTGAGE 
 

Maria Torres 
Loan Officer 
DFI Mortgage 
16 E Walworth Street 
Elkhorn WI 53121 
262-743-1777 (Teléfono) 
262-743-2777 (FAX) 
dfibill@idcnet.com (Correo electrónico) 
www.dfiwi.com (Página web) 

 
FIRST FEDERAL CAPITAL BANK 
 

David Reddington 
Assistant Vice President - Madison 
First Federal - Fitchburg 
3002 Fish Hatchery Road 
Fitchburg WI 53713 
877-628-4876 (Teléfono gratis) 
608-278-2452 (Teléfono) 
608-274-3656 (FAX) 
dreddington@firstfed.com (Correo electrónico) 
www.firstfed.com (Página web) 
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Lisa Moore 
Loan Officer 
First Federal - Beloit 
531 E Grand Avenue 
Beloit WI 53511 
877-628-4891 (Teléfono gratis) 
608-364-9053 (Teléfono) 
608-364-9041 (FAX) 
lmoore@firstfed.com (Correo electrónico) 
www.firstfed.com (Página web) 
 
Norma Reveles 
Loan Officer 
First Federal - Kimberly 
702 Eisenhower Drive, Suite D 
Kimberly WI 54136 
888-518-5601 (Teléfono gratis) 
920-831-0263 (Teléfono) 
920-831-2918 (FAX) 
nreveles@firstfed.com (Correo electrónico) 
www.firstfed.com (Página web) 

 
 
FIRST STATE BANK 
 

Jackie Leyva 
Teller Supervisor 
First State Bank - New London 
113 W North Water Street, PO Box 268 
New London WI 54961-0268 
800-994-2500 (Teléfono gratis) 
920-982-3300 Extension 2260 (Teléfono) 
920-982-4998 (FAX) 
jleyva@bankfirststate.com (Correo electrónico) 
www.bankfirststate.com (Página web) 

 
 
HOME MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS, LLC 
 

Gary E. Zinck 
Senior Loan Officer 
Home Mortgage Solutions, LLC 
6409 Odana Road 
Madison WI 53719 
800-811-9439 (Teléfono gratis) 
608-663-1782 (Teléfono) 
608-278-7719 (FAX) 
zinck@homeloanguide.net (Correo electrónico) 
www.HomeLoanGuide.net (Página web) 
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WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE 
 
Waide Fisher 
Home Mortgage Consultant 
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage—Onalaska Office 
591 Theater Road 
Onalaska WI 54650 
608-779-8033 (Teléfono) 
608-769-6111 (Teléfono celular) 
608-781-8222 (FAX) 
waide.fisher@wellsfargo.com (Correo electrónico) 
www.wfhm.com/wfhm/waide-fisher (Página web) 
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